
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SPECIAL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 2,450,420 34,719,121 25,701,500 62,871,041 5,282,930 57,588,111
1981 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 2,707,365 35,623,989 28,278,305 66,609,659 5,514,610 61,095,049 3,506,938 6.09%
1982 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 3,092,220 34,658,587 32,246,985 69,997,792 5,691,440 64,306,352 3,211,303 5.26%
1983 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 3,442,495 33,644,394 33,975,915 71,062,804 5,890,310 65,172,494 866,142 1.35%
1984 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 3,808,385 34,068,790 41,836,840 79,714,015 6,164,025 73,549,990 8,377,496 12.85%
1985 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 5,849,710 32,761,748 45,993,435 84,604,893 6,594,945 78,009,948 4,459,958 6.06%
1986 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 6,023,093 31,819,533 48,344,600 86,187,226 6,683,975 79,503,251 1,493,303 1.91%
1987 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 6,251,402 32,737,231 58,743,440 97,732,073 6,861,234 90,870,839 11,367,588 14.30%
1988 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 6,064,955 32,705,374 55,441,074 94,211,403 6,988,055 87,223,348 (3,647,491) -4.01%
1989 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 6,610,750 33,847,543 56,099,183 96,557,476 7,027,370 89,530,106 2,306,758 2.64%
1990 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 6,345,476 33,955,694 55,557,833 95,859,003 6,959,003 88,900,000 (630,106) -0.70%
1991 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 7,041,995 33,940,241 55,188,184 96,170,420 6,789,535 89,380,885 480,885 0.54%
1992 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 7,259,188 23,792,981 55,559,994 86,612,163 6,884,133 79,728,030 (9,652,855) -10.80%
1993 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 7,334,262 27,206,874 56,730,584 91,271,720 6,933,691 84,338,029 4,609,999 5.78%
1994 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 8,284,812 27,274,309 59,576,499 95,135,620 7,006,449 88,129,171 3,791,142 4.50%
1995 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 8,405,318 27,451,724 61,872,901 97,729,943 7,069,479 90,660,464 2,531,293 2.87%
1996 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 5,123,300 26,929,405 65,946,363 97,999,068 7,175,894 90,823,174 162,710 0.18%
1997 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 5,720,653 27,924,800 69,673,953 103,319,406 7,490,164 95,829,242 5,006,068 5.51%
1998 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 6,149,110 26,308,564 74,406,098 106,863,772 7,711,194 99,152,578 3,323,336 3.47%
1999 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 6,430,420 26,696,420 79,562,437 112,689,277 7,806,105 104,883,172 5,730,594 5.78%
2000 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 6,800,924 27,255,580 86,942,799 120,999,303 7,965,798 113,033,505 8,150,333 7.77%
2001 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 7,589,972 33,994,919 96,425,775 138,010,666 8,232,353 129,778,313 16,744,808 14.81%
2002 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 9,312,343 36,360,113 105,605,004 151,277,460 8,437,459 142,840,001 13,061,688 10.06%
2003 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 65,993,095 35,220,546 114,716,665 215,930,306 8,532,252 207,398,054 64,558,053 45.20%
2004 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 65,823,910 37,625,263 125,725,102 229,174,275 8,610,017 220,564,258 13,166,204 6.35%
2005 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 67,227,850 40,473,782 139,685,402 247,387,034 8,730,699 238,656,335 18,092,077 8.20%
2006 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 66,413,219 40,746,758 154,418,065 261,578,042 8,705,195 1,595,871                  251,276,976 12,620,641 5.29%
2007 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 68,760,102 39,759,059 170,655,510 279,174,671 8,791,793 2,235,561                  268,147,317 16,870,341 6.71%
2008 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 56,628,615 37,890,799 185,326,662 279,846,076 8,810,973 2,690,809                  268,344,294 196,977 0.07%
2009 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 15,715,461 84,644,993 195,703,131 296,063,585 8,842,554 3,110,732                  284,110,299 15,766,005 5.88%
2010 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 14,950,971 85,720,943 204,499,582 305,171,496 8,871,633 3,747,286                  292,552,577 8,442,278 2.97%
2011 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 14,937,120 86,682,592 212,750,596 314,370,308 8,859,121 4,159,603                  301,351,584 8,799,007 3.01%
2012 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 14,866,640 84,017,608 220,395,414 319,279,662 8,801,300 4,533,168                  305,945,194 4,593,610 1.52%
2013 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 13,275,628 70,004,239 227,839,843 311,119,710 8,710,685 4,980,794                  297,428,231 (8,516,963) -2.78%
2014 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 13,637,763 73,177,868 236,922,177 323,737,808 8,642,394 5,527,121                  309,568,293 12,140,062 4.08%
2015 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 14,972,205 73,817,000 248,378,474 337,167,679 8,582,884 6,191,738                  322,393,057 12,824,764 4.14%
2016 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 15,201,980 79,298,900 261,003,251 355,504,131 8,551,788 6,720,369                  340,231,974 17,838,917 5.53%
2017 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 15,647,695 81,411,334 274,752,839 371,811,868 8,552,810 7,727,035                  355,532,023 15,300,049 4.50%
2018 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 15,947,825 80,725,833 286,963,713 383,637,371 8,496,745 9,243,218                  365,897,408 10,365,385 2.92%
2019 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 17,810,929 76,257,750 302,244,479 396,313,158 8,407,270 11,256,555                376,649,333 10,751,925 2.94%
2020 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 13,631,637 80,989,224 313,972,975 408,593,836 8,340,099 13,383,124                386,870,613 10,221,280 2.71%
2021 EASTERN OK CTY TECH CTR #23 Less TIFs 14,416,212 79,354,416 333,171,476 426,942,104 8,250,243 16,537,968                402,153,893 15,283,280 3.95%
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